Z

All Funds

School District of Okaloosa County
District Summary Budget

Fund Structure
Fiscal Year 2019-2020

Fund Name Total Revenue Percentage
General Fund $ 321,673,154.00 78.46%
Debt Service Fund 6,402,981.64 1.56%
Capital Project Funds 45,899,891.61 11.20%
Other Special Revenue Funds 18,853,303.36 4.60%
Food Service Fund 17,159,507.10 4.19%
Total All Funds $ 409,988,837.71 100.00%

4.19%

4.60%

11.20%

1.56%

78.46%

m General Fund

u Debt Service Fund

m Capital Project Funds

m Other Special Revenue Funds

m Food Service Fund





