

School District of Okaloosa County District Summary Budget All Funds Fund Structure Fiscal Year 2019-2020

Fund Name	Total Revenue	Percentage
General Fund	\$ 321,673,154.00	78.46%
Debt Service Fund	6,402,981.64	1.56%
Capital Project Funds	45,899,891.61	11.20%
Other Special Revenue Funds	18,853,303.36	4.60%
Food Service Fund	17,159,507.10	4.19%
Total All Funds	\$ 409,988,837.71	100.00%

